
Pícolo

Flauta

Oboe

Fagot

Requinto

Clarinete pral.

Clarinete I

Clarinete II

Clarinete III

Clar. bajo

Sax. soprano

Sax. alto I

Sax. alto II

Sax. tenor I

Sax. tenor II

Sax. barítono

Trompeta do I

Trompeta do II

Fliscorno I

Fliscorno II

Trompa I

Trompa II

Trombón I

Trombón II

Trombón III

Bombardino

Tuba

Platos

Caja

Bombo

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

  

Marcha de procesión

3

3

3

3



2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

3

3

3

3

5

3

3

3

3

6

3

3

3

3

  

7

Sancta Maria, spes nostra

José Ramón Córdoba Rodríguez

 



Píc.

Fl.

Ob.

Fgt.

Req.

Cl. pral.

Clar. I

Clar. II

Clar. III

Cl. B.

Sax. S.

Sax. A. I

Sax. A. II

Sax. T. I

Sax. T. II

Sax. Bar.

Trpta. I

Trpta. II

Flisc. I

Flisc. II

Tpa. I

Trpa. II

Trbn. I

Trbn. II

Trbn. III

Bdno.

Tba.

Pl.

Caja

B.

8

3

3

3

3

 

8

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 3



A

3

3

3

3

3

3

 

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3
3

   

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

 

4

3

3

3

3

3

3



5

3

3

3

3

3

3

 

6

3

3

3

3

3

3

   

7

3

3

3

3

3

3

 

8

2



Píc.

Fl.

Ob.

Fgt.

Req.

Cl. pral.

Clar. I

Clar. II

Clar. III

Cl. B.

Sax. S.

Sax. A. I

Sax. A. II

Sax. T. I

Sax. T. II

Sax. Bar.

Trpta. I

Trpta. II

Flisc. I

Flisc. II

Tpa. I

Trpa. II

Trbn. I

Trbn. II

Trbn. III

Bdno.

Tba.

Pl.

Caja

B.

3

3

3

3

  

B

3

3

3

3



3

3

3

3

    

C

       

3



Píc.

Fl.

Ob.

Fgt.

Req.

Cl. pral.

Clar. I

Clar. II

Clar. III

Cl. B.

Sax. S.

Sax. A. I

Sax. A. II

Sax. T. I

Sax. T. II

Sax. Bar.

Trpta. I

Trpta. II

Flisc. I

Flisc. II

Tpa. I

Trpa. II

Trbn. I

Trbn. II

Trbn. III

Bdno.

Tba.

Pl.

Caja

B.

25

         

D

       

4



Píc.

Fl.

Ob.

Fgt.

Req.

Cl. pral.

Clar. I

Clar. II

Clar. III

Cl. B.

Sax. S.

Sax. A. I

Sax. A. II

Sax. T. I

Sax. T. II

Sax. Bar.

Trpta. I

Trpta. II

Flisc. I

Flisc. II

Tpa. I

Trpa. II

Trbn. I

Trbn. II

Trbn. III

Bdno.

Tba.

Pl.

Caja

B.

33

         

E

      

5



Píc.

Fl.

Ob.

Fgt.

Req.

Cl. pral.

Clar. I

Clar. II

Clar. III

Cl. B.

Sax. S.

Sax. A. I

Sax. A. II

Sax. T. I

Sax. T. II

Sax. Bar.

Trpta. I

Trpta. II

Flisc. I

Flisc. II

Tpa. I

Trpa. II

Trbn. I

Trbn. II

Trbn. III

Bdno.

Tba.

Pl.

Caja

B.

41

        

F

      
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Píc.

Fl.

Ob.

Fgt.

Req.

Cl. pral.

Clar. I

Clar. II

Clar. III

Cl. B.

Sax. S.

Sax. A. I

Sax. A. II

Sax. T. I

Sax. T. II

Sax. Bar.

Trpta. I

Trpta. II

Flisc. I

Flisc. II

Tpa. I

Trpa. II

Trbn. I

Trbn. II

Trbn. III

Bdno.

Tba.

Pl.

Caja

B.

49

      

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

    

G

3

3

3

3



3

3

3
3

3 3

3
3

  

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

 
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Píc.

Fl.

Ob.

Fgt.

Req.

Cl. pral.

Clar. I

Clar. II

Clar. III

Cl. B.

Sax. S.

Sax. A. I

Sax. A. II

Sax. T. I

Sax. T. II

Sax. Bar.

Trpta. I

Trpta. II

Flisc. I

Flisc. II

Tpa. I

Trpa. II

Trbn. I

Trbn. II

Trbn. III

Bdno.

Tba.

Pl.

Caja

B.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3
3



H

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

 

3
3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3

   

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3



3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3



3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

 

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

   
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Píc.

Fl.

Ob.

Fgt.

Req.

Cl. pral.

Clar. I

Clar. II

Clar. III

Cl. B.

Sax. S.

Sax. A. I

Sax. A. II

Sax. T. I

Sax. T. II

Sax. Bar.

Trpta. I

Trpta. II

Flisc. I

Flisc. II

Tpa. I

Trpa. II

Trbn. I

Trbn. II

Trbn. III

Bdno.

Tba.

Pl.

Caja

B.

64

3

3

3

3

3



3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3 3



I

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

 

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3
3

   

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3



3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3



3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

 
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Píc.

Fl.

Ob.

Fgt.

Req.

Cl. pral.

Clar. I

Clar. II

Clar. III

Cl. B.

Sax. S.

Sax. A. I

Sax. A. II

Sax. T. I

Sax. T. II

Sax. Bar.

Trpta. I

Trpta. II

Flisc. I

Flisc. II

Tpa. I

Trpa. II

Trbn. I

Trbn. II

Trbn. III

Bdno.

Tba.

Pl.

Caja

B.

71

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

   

3
3

3

3
3

3
3

3

3 3

3
3

3

3 3

3
3

3

3

3
3



3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3

3

3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3



J

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

 

3
3

3
3

3

3

3
3

3
3

3

3

3
3

3
3

3
3

3

3

3 3

3
3

3

3

   

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3



10






























































































Píc.

Fl.

Ob.

Fgt.

Req.

Cl. pral.

Clar. I

Clar. I I

Clar. I II

Cl. B.

Sax. S.

Sax. A. I

Sax. A. I I

Sax. T. I

Sax. T. II

Sax. Bar.

Trpta. I

Trpta. II

Flisc. I

Flisc. II

Tpa. I

Trpa. II

Trbn. I

Trbn. II

Trbn. II I

Bdno.

Tba.

Pl.

Caja

B.

77

       3

       
3

           3

3

     
       

3

     

     

           3

3

            3

3

     
       

3

     

           
3 3

     

            
3 3

     

           3

3

            3

3

           
3 3

            3

3



     

     

     

     
     

 


 

 


   
          

     



 





 





 

 

 

 

 

 

         3


        

3

            
3 3


      


        
3

   

   
            

3 3

             
3 3

      
         

3

   

            
3 3

   

             
3

3


      
            

3 3

             
3

3

            
3 3

            
3 3



   

   

   

   


      
      
   

         











2

        
3      


   

3

             
3 3

     
        

3

   

   

             
3 3

            
3 3

     
        

3

   
             

3 3

   

            
3 3

     
             

3 3

            
3 3

             
3

3

            
3 3


   

   

   

   

     

 


 

 


   
             





















3

   



 



     
      
   
         

3

3

         
3 3

     

     
      


  
         

3 3

     
         

3 3

     
      
     

     

     

     


         
3 3


        

3 3

         
3 3

         
3 3

      
      
  

       


















4

            3

3

            3

3       3

3     

         
  3

3

      
 

    
       3

3

       
3 3

     

            
3 3


      


      


      
       

3 3

     
       3

3

       
3 3

       3

3

       
3 3


      


      


      


      


      
     

     
   
          

     





















K









































          
3

          
3

        
3


      
          

3


      


      
        

3

         
3      

          
3


      


      


      


        

3


      
        

3

         
3

        
3

        
3


      


      


      


      


      


      
      
   

         

    



 


 



 

 






























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

























































































Píc.

Fl.

Ob.

Fgt.

Req.

Cl. pral.

Clar. I

Clar. I I

Clar. I II

Cl. B.

Sax. S.

Sax. A. I

Sax. A. I I

Sax. T. I

Sax. T. II

Sax. Bar.

Trpta. I

Trpta. II

Flisc. I

Flisc. II

Tpa. I

Trpa. II

Trbn. I

Trbn. II

Trbn. II I

Bdno.

Tba.

Pl.

Caja

B.

83            
3

3

           
3 3

       3

3     
           

3

3

      
      
       3

3

       
3 3

     

           
3 3


      


      


      

       
3 3

     

       3

3

       
3 3

       
3 3

       
3 3


      


      


      


      


      
     


     
   

             







































           
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